
God Healed the People (Numbers 21)

Date

THE GOSPEL PROJECT
Lesson

Spring/Summer 2024 Schedule

4/14/24 

4/21/24

4/28/24

5/05/24

5/12/24

5/19/24

5/26/24

6/02/24

6/09/24

6/16/24

6/23/24

“How can a young man keep his way pure? By keeping Your word.
I have sought you with all my heart; don’t let me wander from your commands.

I have treasured your word in my heart so that I may not sin against you.”
Psalm 119:9-11

Date: Lesson:

God Provided Manna (Ex 16-17)

The Ten Commandments (Ex 19-20) 

People Worshiped a Golden Calf (Ex 32-34) 

 Family Worship Day (Through 1st Grade) 
Jesus Fed Many People

The People Built the Tabernacle (Ex 35-40)

God Deserves Our Worship (Lev 1-4)

HOLIDAY (ONLY THROUGH 4K) 
Peter Worshiped Jesus

 Family Worship Day (Through 1st Grade) 
Jesus Miracles Prove He is God

People Didn’t Go Into the Land (Num 13-14)

Moses Disobeyed God (Numbers 20)

6/30/24 No One Is Like God (1 Peter 1:13-25)

Community Kids


