Community Kids



THE GOSPEL PROJECT



Spring/Summer 2024 Schedule

	Date:	Lesson:
20	4/14/24	God Provided Manna (Ex 16-17)
	4/21/24	The Ten Commandments (Ex 19-20)
	4/28/24	People Worshiped a Golden Calf (Ex 32-34)
96	5/05/24	Family Worship Day (Through 1st Grade) Jesus Fed Many People
	5/12/24	The People Built the Tabernacle (Ex 35-40)
	5/19/24	God Deserves Our Worship (Lev 1-4)
	5/26/24	HOLIDAY (ONLY THROUGH 4K) Peter Worshiped Jesus
d	6/02/24	Family Worship Day (Through 1st Grade) Jesus Miracles Prove He is God
	6/09/24	People Didn't Go Into the Land (Num 13-14)
	6/16/24	Moses Disobeyed God (Numbers 20)
\$	6/23/24	God Healed the People (Numbers 21)
1	6/30/24	No One Is Like God (1 Peter 1:13-25)

"How can a young man keep his way pure? By keeping Your word.

I have sought you with all my heart; don't let me wander from your commands.

I have treasured your word in my heart so that I may not sin against you."

Psalm 119:9-11